Commencement Committee 2017-2018

Member

Ms. Jordan Anderson

Dr. Laurie Babin

Dr. Scott Baggarly

Ms. Sandy Bailey

Ms. Carolyn Bruce

Dr. Patti Calk

Ms. Amanda Carter

Ms. Kelli Cole

Mr. Barth Cox

Dr. Cassie Crew

Dr. Sharon Cruse

Mr. Tom DeNardin

Dr. Theresa Dronet

Dr. Adaobi Duru

Dr. Virginia Eaton

Ms. Amanda Elias

Ms. Rebecca Gibson

Ms. Tyler Greer

Assigned Department/Office/School

School of Health Professions

School of Management

School of Pharmacy-Department of Clinical Sciences

Kitty DeGree School of Nursing

School of Visual & Performing Arts

School of Health Professions

School of Sciences

Assessment & Evaluation

School of Humanities

School of Pharmacy- Clinical Sciences

School of Sciences

School of Management

School of Health Professions

School of Humanities

School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services

School of Health Professions

School of Health Professions

School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services

Area Represented

CHPS

CBSS

CHPS

CHPS

CAES

CHPS

CAES

President

CAES

CHPS

CAES

CBSS

CHPS

CAES

CBSS

CHPS

CHPS

CBSS

Phone

342-1626

343-1153

342-3020

342-1646

342-1569

342-5581

342-3341

342-1020

342-1090

342-1904

342-1834

342-1156

342-1331

342-1199

342-1848

342-7963

342-1629

342-1167

email

jowilliams@ulm.edu

babin@ulm.edu

baggarly@ulm.edu

sbailey@ulm.edu

cbruce@ulm.edu

calk@ulm.edu

carter@ulm.edu

kcole@ulm.edu

bcox@ulm.edu

crew@ulm.edu

cruse@ulm.edu

denardin@ulm.edu

dronet@ulm.edu

duru@ulm.edu

eaton@ulm.edu

elias@ulm.edu

rgibson@ulm.edu

greer@ulm.edu

Office Held

Assistant Stage Coordinator

Co-Chair



Member

Mr. Dustin Gross

Dr. Julia Guernsey-Pitchford

Mr. John Herrock

Dr. Scot Humes

Ms. Allison Jarrell

Mr. Julian Jones

Ms. Sandra Jones

Dr. Faisal Kaleem

Mr. Jeremy Kent

Ms. Amy Kincannon

Mr. David King

Ms. Brooke Foy

Ms. Julia Letlow

Dr. Mara Loeb

Dr. Sandra Lunte

Mr. Adam Majors

Mr. Anthony Malta

Ms. Rhonda Mann

Ms. Lauren McCarty

Assigned Department/Office/School

Kitty DeGree School of Nursing

School of Humanities

School of Pharmacy-Department of Toxicology

School of Visual & Performing Arts

School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services

School of Visual & Performing Arts

Kitty DeGree School of Nursing

School of Sciences

University Police

Kitty DeGree School of Nursing

School of Management

School of Visual & Performing Arts

Marketing & Communications

School of Humanities

School of Visual & Performing Arts

School of Humanities

Registrar's Office

School of Education

School of Management

Area Represented

CHPS

CAES

CHPS

CAES

CBSS

CAES

CHPS

CAES

VPSA

CHPS

CBSS

CAES

President

CAES

CAES

CAES

EVP

CAES

CBSS

Phone

342-1666

342-1496

342-1859

342-1576

342-1201

342-1579

342-1740

342-1924

342-5350

342-1677

342-1784

342-1340

342-5447

342-3678

342-1578

342-1275

342-3547

342-1250

342-1126

email Office Held

gross@ulm.edu

pitchford@ulm.edu

herrock@ulm.edu

humes@ulm.edu

jarrell@ulm.edu

jujones@ulm.edu

sajones@ulm.edu

kaleem@ulm.edu

kent@ulm.edu Ex-officio

kincannon@ulm.edu

dking@ulm.edu

foy@ulm.edu

letlow@ulm.edu

loeb@ulm.edu

lunte@ulm,edu

majors@ulm.edu

malta@ulm.edu

mann@ulm.edu

mccarty@ulm.edu



Member

Dr. Janelle McDaniel

Ms. Carolyn Murphy

Ms. Sherry Peveto

Ms. April Picard

Ms. Audrey Rayford

Ms. Patricia Roshto

Ms. Suzanne Seeber

Dr. Jason Smith

Mr. Thom Rogers

Ms. Ashley Taylor

Ms. Kim Theodos

Ms. Sara Webb

Ms. Janis Weber

Ms. Emily Williamson

Mr. Robert Williamson

Ms. Mary Blanche Worthan

Ms. Hope Young

Assigned Department/Office/School

School of Behavioral and Social Sciences

School of Health Professions

Kitty DeGree School of Nursing

School of Sciences

Kitty DeGree School of Nursing

School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services

School of Sciences

School of Health Professions

Admissions

Admissions

School of Health Professions

Student Success Center

School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services

School of Education

School of Health Professions

School of Humanities

Marketing & Communications

Area Represented

CBSS / Faculty Senate

CHPS

CHPS

CAES

CHPS

CBSS

CAES

CHPS

EVP

EVP

CHPS

EVP

CBSS

CAES

CHPS

CAES

President

Phone

342-1348

342-1639

342-1647

342-1937

342-1732

342-1118

342-1932

342-1634

342-3028

342-5341

342-7922

342-5551

342-1112

342-1913

342-1316

342-1531

342-5445

email

jmcdaniel@ulm.edu

cmurphy@ulm.edu

peveto@ulm.edu

picard@ulm.edu

rayford@ulm.edu

roshto@ulm.edu

seeber@ulm.edu

jasmith@ulm.edu

rogers@ulm.edu

astaylor@ulm.edu

theodos@ulm.edu

webb@ulm.edu

weber@ulm.edu

ewilliamson@ulm.edu

rwilliamson@ulm.edu

wortham@ulm.edu

hyoung@ulm.edu

Office Held

Assistant Floor Coordinator

Co-Chair



