Commencement Committee 2017-2018

Member	Assigned Department/Office/School	Area Represented	Phone	email	Office Held
Ms. Jordan Anderson	School of Health Professions	CHPS	342-1626	jowilliams@ulm.edu	
Dr. Laurie Babin	School of Management	CBSS	343-1153	babin@ulm.edu	
Dr. Scott Baggarly	School of Pharmacy-Department of Clinical Sciences	CHPS	342-3020	baggarly@ulm.edu	
Ms. Sandy Bailey	Kitty DeGree School of Nursing	CHPS	342-1646	sbailey@ulm.edu	
Ms. Carolyn Bruce	School of Visual & Performing Arts	CAES	342-1569	cbruce@ulm.edu	
Dr. Patti Calk	School of Health Professions	CHPS	342-5581	calk@ulm.edu	Assistant Stage Coordinator
Ms. Amanda Carter	School of Sciences	CAES	342-3341	carter@ulm.edu	
Ms. Kelli Cole	Assessment & Evaluation	President	342-1020	kcole@ulm.edu	Co-Chair
Mr. Barth Cox	School of Humanities	CAES	342-1090	bcox@ulm.edu	
Dr. Cassie Crew	School of Pharmacy- Clinical Sciences	CHPS	342-1904	crew@ulm.edu	
Dr. Sharon Cruse	School of Sciences	CAES	342-1834	cruse@ulm.edu	
Mr. Tom DeNardin	School of Management	CBSS	342-1156	denardin@ulm.edu	
Dr. Theresa Dronet	School of Health Professions	CHPS	342-1331	dronet@ulm.edu	
Dr. Adaobi Duru	School of Humanities	CAES	342-1199	duru@ulm.edu	
Dr. Virginia Eaton	School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services	CBSS	342-1848	eaton@ulm.edu	
Ms. Amanda Elias	School of Health Professions	CHPS	342-7963	elias@ulm.edu	
Ms. Rebecca Gibson	School of Health Professions	CHPS	342-1629	rgibson@ulm.edu	
Ms. Tyler Greer	School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services	CBSS	342-1167	greer@ulm.edu	

Member	Assigned Department/Office/School	Area Represented	Phone	email	Office Held
Mr. Dustin Gross	Kitty DeGree School of Nursing	CHPS	342-1666	gross@ulm.edu	
Dr. Julia Guernsey-Pitchford	School of Humanities	CAES	342-1496	pitchford@ulm.edu	
Mr. John Herrock	School of Pharmacy-Department of Toxicology	CHPS	342-1859	herrock@ulm.edu	
Dr. Scot Humes	School of Visual & Performing Arts	CAES	342-1576	humes@ulm.edu	
Ms. Allison Jarrell	School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services	CBSS	342-1201	jarrell@ulm.edu	
Mr. Julian Jones	School of Visual & Performing Arts	CAES	342-1579	jujones@ulm.edu	
Ms. Sandra Jones	Kitty DeGree School of Nursing	CHPS	342-1740	sajones@ulm.edu	
Dr. Faisal Kaleem	School of Sciences	CAES	342-1924	kaleem@ulm.edu	
Mr. Jeremy Kent	University Police	VPSA	342-5350	kent@ulm.edu	Ex-officio
Ms. Amy Kincannon	Kitty DeGree School of Nursing	CHPS	342-1677	kincannon@ulm.edu	
Mr. David King	School of Management	CBSS	342-1784	dking@ulm.edu	
Ms. Brooke Foy	School of Visual & Performing Arts	CAES	342-1340	foy@ulm.edu	
Ms. Julia Letlow	Marketing & Communications	President	342-5447	letlow@ulm.edu	
Dr. Mara Loeb	School of Humanities	CAES	342-3678	loeb@ulm.edu	
Dr. Sandra Lunte	School of Visual & Performing Arts	CAES	342-1578	lunte@ulm,edu	
Mr. Adam Majors	School of Humanities	CAES	342-1275	majors@ulm.edu	
Mr. Anthony Malta	Registrar's Office	EVP	342-3547	malta@ulm.edu	
Ms. Rhonda Mann	School of Education	CAES	342-1250	mann@ulm.edu	
Ms. Lauren McCarty	School of Management	CBSS	342-1126	mccarty@ulm.edu	

Member	Assigned Department/Office/School	Area Represented	Phone	email	Office Held
Dr. Janelle McDaniel	School of Behavioral and Social Sciences	CBSS / Faculty Senate	342-1348	jmcdaniel@ulm.edu	
Ms. Carolyn Murphy	School of Health Professions	CHPS	342-1639	cmurphy@ulm.edu	
Ms. Sherry Peveto	Kitty DeGree School of Nursing	CHPS	342-1647	peveto@ulm.edu	
Ms. April Picard	School of Sciences	CAES	342-1937	picard@ulm.edu	
Ms. Audrey Rayford	Kitty DeGree School of Nursing	CHPS	342-1732	rayford@ulm.edu	
Ms. Patricia Roshto	School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services	CBSS	342-1118	roshto@ulm.edu	Assistant Floor Coordinator
Ms. Suzanne Seeber	School of Sciences	CAES	342-1932	seeber@ulm.edu	
Dr. Jason Smith	School of Health Professions	CHPS	342-1634	jasmith@ulm.edu	
Mr. Thom Rogers	Admissions	EVP	342-3028	rogers@ulm.edu	
Ms. Ashley Taylor	Admissions	EVP	342-5341	astaylor@ulm.edu	
Ms. Kim Theodos	School of Health Professions	CHPS	342-7922	theodos@ulm.edu	
Ms. Sara Webb	Student Success Center	EVP	342-5551	webb@ulm.edu	
Ms. Janis Weber	School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services	CBSS	342-1112	weber@ulm.edu	
Ms. Emily Williamson	School of Education	CAES	342-1913	ewilliamson@ulm.edu	Co-Chair
Mr. Robert Williamson	School of Health Professions	CHPS	342-1316	rwilliamson@ulm.edu	
Ms. Mary Blanche Worthan	School of Humanities	CAES	342-1531	wortham@ulm.edu	
Ms. Hope Young	Marketing & Communications	President	342-5445	hyoung@ulm.edu	